L20000050106

	(Re	equestor's Name)	
	(Ad	idress)	
		dress)	
	(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
	(Bu	siness Entity Narr	ne)
	(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Co	opies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special In	structions to	Filing Officer.	
	Imil	5	
	v	Office Use Onl	v

.



11/01/22--01031--681 **35.98





299 North Orlando Avenue: • Cocoa Beach, Florida 32931 Phone 321,799,4777 • Fax 321,735 0711

JASON M GORDON Admitted in FL, NY & CT jgordon@brevardlegal.com AARON THALWITZER Admitted in FL, D.C. aaron@brevardlegal.com

October 27, 2023

VIA U.S. MAIL TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Statement of Change of Registered Agent Applications

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Dorosh Enterprises, LLC and Check No. 23589
- 2. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for NATIONWIDE EXTERIORS, LLC and Check No. 23590
- 3. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide General Contracting of Florida, Orlando, LLC and Check No. 23592
- 4. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide General Contracting of Florida, Tampa, LLC and Check No. 23593
- 5. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide General Contracting of Southwest Florida, LLC and Check No. 23594
- 6. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide General Contracting, LLC and Check No. 23595
- 7. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide Installations. LLC and Check No. 23596
- 8. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide Interior, LLC and Check No. 23597
- 9. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide Restoration, LLC and Check No. 23598
- 10. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for Nationwide Waste Services, LLC and Check No. 23599
- 11. Application for Statement of Change of Registered Agent for 608 Hoffner, LLC and Check No. 23600

Should you have any questions, or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact my office.

Sincerely,

GORDON & THALWITZER

Lana - Can Constant \subset

Aaron B. Thalwitzer. Esq.

ABT/nc Encl. · ,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

· · ·

608 HOFFNER LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

AARON THALWITZER

Name of Person

GORDON & THALWITZER

Firm/Company

299 N ORLANDO AVE

Address

COCOA BEACH FL 32931

City/State and Zip Code

SARAH@NATIONWIDECONSTRUCTIONVENTURES.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

_____at (_____

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 __) _____ Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

📾 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(b	b) 608 HOFFNER AVE Mailing address of limited liability compar	
	(<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>	
	ORLANDO, FL 32809	<u> </u>
_	1 200000501.06	
•.		
he Florida	la Dept. of State:	
DDRESS		
32931	YON E	<u> </u>
Office adu		,
	······································	- 1
33324		
egistere oility cor the limi	ed office and the business office of the register ompany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(nited liability company or as otherwise provide	red (s)
JON	JATHAN DOROSH	
	Printed or typed name of signee	
	DDRES 32931 Office au 33324 s of the egister the lín mited	I.20000050106 4. Document number ne Florida Dept. of State: DDRESS1 32931 Diffice address: Diffice address: 33324 sof the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that af egistered office and the business office of the register flitty company, it is hereby confirmed that the change the limited liability company or as otherwise provide mited liability company. JONATHAN DOROSH

Signature of Registered Agent